
REGIONAL PLANNING AGENCIES 
 
          UPDATED  April 20, 2007 
 
Berkshire Regional Planning Commission   Martha’s Vineyard Commission 
1 Fenn Street, Suite 201     P.O. Box 1447 
Pittsfield, Massachusetts 01201 - 6229   Oak Bluffs, Massachusetts 02557  
Nathaniel Karns, Executive Director   Mark London, Executive Director 
Alison Church, Transportation Program Manager   James Miller, Transportation Program Manager 
phone: (413) 442 - 1521     phone: (508) 693 - 3453 
fax: (413) 442 - 1523     fax: (508) 693 - 7894 
web site: www.BerkshirePlanning.org   web site: www. mvcommission.org 
e-mail: nkarns@berkshireplanning.org   e-mail: miller@mvcommission.org 
             achurch@berkshireplanning.org
  
Cape Cod Commission     Merrimack Valley Planning Commission 
PO Box 226      160 Main Street 
Barnstable, Massachusetts 02630    Haverhill, Massachusetts 01830 
Margo Fenn, Executive Director    Dennis DiZoglio, Executive Director 
Robert Mumford, Transportation Program Manager  Anthony Komornick, Transportation Program Manager 
phone: (508) 362 - 3828     phone: (978) 374-0519 
fax: (508) 362 - 3136     fax: (978) 372-4890 
web site:www.capecodcommission.org web site:  www.mvpc.org
e-mail: rmumford@capecodcommission.org  e-mail:  akomornick@mvpc.org

mfenn@capecodcommission.org    ddizoglio@mvpc.org            
        
Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Commission Metropolitan Area Planning Council 
35 Harvard Street, 2nd floor    60 Temple Place 
Worcester, Massachusetts 01609-2801   Boston, Massachusetts 02111 
Lawrence Adams, Executive Director   Marc D. Draisen, Executive Director 
Mary Ellen Blunt, Transportation Program Manager  Barbara Lucas, Transportation Program Manager x2043 
phone:  (508) 756 - 7717     phone: (617) 451-2770 
fax: (508) 792 - 6818     fax: (617) 482-7185 
web site: www.cmrpc.org     web site: www.mapc.org
e-mail: mblunt@cmrpc.org     e-mail: blucas@mapc.org

ladams@cmrpc.org     mdraisen@mapc.org
  
Franklin Regional Council of Governments  Montachusett Regional Planning Commission 
Court House      R 1427 Water Street 
425 Main Street      Fitchburg, Massachusetts 01420 
Greenfield, Massachusetts 01301    Laila Michaud, Executive Director 
Linda Dunlavy, Executive Director     Brad Harris, Transportation Program Manager  
Maureen Mullaney, Transportation Program Manager  phone: (978) 345-7376 
phone: (413) 774 - 1194 x1 x108 (MM) -3167 x103 (LD) fax: (978) 345-2490 
fax: (413) 774 - 1195     web site: www.mrpc.org
web site: www.frcog.org     e-mail: bharris@mrpc.org
e-mail: lindad@frcog.org       lmichaud@mrpc.org  
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REGIONAL PLANNING AGENCIES (continued) 
 
Nantucket Planning & Economic Development Commission 
16 Broad Street 
Nantucket, Massachusetts 02554 
Andrew Vorce, Director of Planning 
Michael Burns, Transportation Program Manager 
phone: (508) 228-7237 
fax: (508) 228-7236 
web site: www.nantucket-ma.gov/departments/npedc/npedc.html
e-mail:  mburns@nantucket-ma.gov

avorce@nantucket-ma.gov
 
Northern Middlesex Council of Governments 
Gallagher Terminal 
Floor 3B, 115 Thorndike Street 
Lowell, Massachusetts 01852 
Robert W. Flynn, Executive Director  
Beverly Woods, Transportation Program Manager 
phone: (978) 454-8021 
fax: (978) 454-8023 
web site: www.nmcog.org
e-mail: bwoods@nmcog.org
 rflynn@nmcog.org
 
Old Colony Planning Council 
70 School Street 
Brockton, Massachusetts 02301 
Pasquale Ciaramella, Executive Director 
Charles Kilmer, Transportation Program Manager 
phone: (508)  583 - 1833 
fax:     (508)  559 - 8768 
web site:  www.ocpcrpa.org/
e-mail: ckilmer@ocpcrpa.org
             pciaramella@ocpcrpa.org
 
Pioneer Valley Planning Commission  
26 Central Street 
West Springfield, Massachusetts 01089 
Timothy Brennan, Executive Director 
Dana Roscoe, Transportation Program Manager 
phone: (413) 781 - 6045 
fax:     (413) 732 - 2593 
web site: www.pvpc.org
e-mail: droscoe@pvpc.org  

tbrennan@pvpc.org
 
Southeastern Regional Planning & Economic Development District 
88 Broadway 
Taunton, Massachusetts 02780 
Stephen Smith, Executive Director 
Roland Hebert, Transportation Program manager 
phone (508) 824 - 1367 
fax:    (508) 823-1803 
web site: www.srpedd.org
e-mail: rhebert@srpedd.org

ssmith@srpedd.org
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